ORM PTO~1595	06-15-1	2004	'ER SHEET	U.S. DEPT. OF Patent and Tra	COMMERCE
Office		-		Patent and Tra	ademark
			NLY		
HT03-042 To the Honorable Commissioner of	102766	379	attached original doc	uments or conv th	oroof
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name	and address of rec	ceiving party(ies):
FEIYUE LI, XIAOMIN LIU	6.3.04	Name	e: Headway Techn	ologies, Inc.	PTO 16
Additional name(s) or conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X		□ No	Internal Address:		
		Street	Address:		1749
3. Nature of conveyance X Assignment M	1erger	City:	. Hillview Drive Milpitas State: 0 95035	Ca	,
Security Agreement (Change of Name				
other					
Execution Date: <u>5/17/04</u>		Additio	nal name & address	attached? Y	es X No
4. Application number(s) or paten	t number(s):	0860716			
5. Name and address of party to v	Additional numbers		es x No	and patents invo	olved:: <u>1</u>
concerning document should be Name: GEORGE O. SAILI					_
		7. Total	fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00	
			,		
			Enclosed		
Street Address: 28 DAVIS A	VENUE	x	Authorized to be c	harged to depos	it acct.
City: POUGHKEEPSIE Star	te: NY ZIP: 12603		sit account number		
	DO NOT (JSE THIS SPA		age if paying by d	eposit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge an of the original document STEPHEN B. ACKI Name of Person Signin 4. NGETACHE 00000073 190033 10060	DO NOT to not belief the foregoing	(Attach di	uplicate copy of this p	age if paying by d	

06/1 01 FL

> PATENT REEL: 015444 FRAME: 0125

•	For	U.S. and/or	Foreign Rights
HT03-042	For	X Application or	U.S. Patent
	Ву	x Inventor(s) or	Present Owner
ASSIGNMEN'	г оғ	INVENTION	
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNER the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,	E to AS and fo⊢	SSIGNOR of the sum other good and value	n of One Dollar (\$1.00), uable consideration,
ASSIGNOR:			
Type or print name of ASSIGNOR 4051 Sunset Terrace Address Fremont, CA 94536	Typ	AOMIN LIU e or print name of ASSIG 2021 N. Mily Iress MilPitas . CA	NOR <u>aitas Blvd</u> #220 1 95035
USA Nationality	No	USA	-
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to	IVal	ionanty	
ASSIGNEE:			
Headway Technologies, Inc. 678 S. Hillview Drive Milpitas, Ca 95035 Usa Nationality			
and the successors, assigns and legal represe (complete one of the following)	entative	es of the ASSIGNEE	
x the entire right, title and interest			
an undivided percent (%) inter	est for	the United States ar	nd its territorial
possessions			
(check the following box/f foreig and in all foreign countries	n right.	s are also to be assiç	gned)
in and to any and all improvements which are	disclos	sed in the invention e	entitled:

<u>Electrodeposition Of FeCoNiV Films With High Resistivity And High Saturation</u>
<u>Magnetization</u>

PATENT REEL: 015444 FRAME: 0126

and v	which is found in						
П	(a) U.S. patent application executed on even date	herewith					
X	(b) U.S. patent application executed on 5/14/04 \$5/17/04						
	(c) U.S. application serial no.	filed on					
П	(d) U.S. patent no issued (also check (e) if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)						
ш	(also check (e) if foreign	application(s) is also being assigned)					
x	(e) and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to clam priority						
conti	in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for nuation, division, renewal, or substitute, thereof, nination thereof.	,,					
will b	ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment be made or entered into which would conflict with this						
may or p repre	ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will nent facts and documents relating to said invention be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will to proceeding related thereto and will promptly expesentatives any and all papers, instruments or affidate enforce said application, said invention and said Lebe necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes	and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as stify as to the same in any interference, litigation ecute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal avits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue etters Patent and said equivalents thereof which					
	/ITNESS WHEREOF, I / We have signed this(Date of si	gning)					
WAF	RNING Date of signing must be the same as the date of execut	ion of the application if item (a) was checked above.					
		100/10					
		Signature of ASSIGNOR(S)					
		Travnin fr					
If AS	SSIGNOR is a legal entity complete the following	g information					
		Type or print the name of the above person authorized					
		to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR					
		Trial -					
	Note: No witnessing, notarization or legalization is necessar	Title y, if the assignment is notarized or legalized then it will only be					
	prima facie evidence (35 USC 261). Use next page if notarization						
		Notarization of Legalization Page Added.					

RECORDED: 06/03/2004

PATENT REEL: 015444 FRAME: 0127